2013 Varsity Baseball Results

DATE | OPPONENT LOCATION TIME/RESULT/RECORD

2/15
2/19
*2/21
2/25

3/1

3/2

*3/7

3/8

3/13

3/15
3/19
3/21
3/22
3/25

3/27

3/29

4/1
4/3

4/5

4/8

4/10

4/12

Coosa (Scrimmage)
Armuchee
Chattahoochee
Chattooga
Chattahoochee

Adairsville

(Alumni Game)

Pepperell

Villa Rica

New Manchester

Woodland
Lithia Springs
Hiram

East Paulding
South Paulding

North Paulding

Paulding County

Allatoona
Villa Rica

South Paulding

New Manchester

Woodland

North Paulding

Legion Field
Legion Field
Chattahoochee
Legion Field

Legion Field

Legion Field

Legion Field

Villa Rica

Legion Field

Woodland
Legion Field
Hiram

Legion Field
South Paulding
Legion Field

Paulding
County

Legion Field
Legion Field
Legion Field

New
Manchester

Legion Field

Won 1-0

Won 12-5 (1-0/0-0)
Lost 2-1 (1-1/0-0)
Won 13-8 (2-1/0-0)

Won 7-4 (3-1/0-0)

Won 3-2 (4-1/0-0)

Won 5-3 (5-1/0-0)

Won 2-1 (6-1/1-0)
[10 INN]

Won 13-1 (7-1/2-0)
[5 INN]

Lost 8-2 (7-2/2-1)
Won 11-1 (8-2/3-1)
Won 5-3 (9-2/4-1)
Lost 10-3 (9-3/4-2)
Lost 8-1(9-4/4-3)

Lost 10-5 (9-5/4-4)

Lost 8-5 (9-6/4-5)

Lost 5-2 (9-7/4-6)
Won 4-3 (10-7/5-6)

Won 3-1 (10-8/5-7)

Won 12-2 (11-8/6-7)

Won 4-3 (12-8/7-7)

North Paulding Lost 6-5 (12-9/7-8)



DATE | OPPONENT LOCATION TIME/RESULT/RECORD

Lost 5-4 in 8 inni 12-10/7-
4/15  Hiram Legion Field 9;>s 5-4 in 8 innings (12-10/7
4/17  East Paulding East Paulding Lost 3-2 (12-11/7-10)
4/22 Lithia Springs Lithia Springs Won 5-1 (13-11/8-10)
Paulding County . )
*4/2 L Field Won 5-2 (14-11/9-10
s (Senior Night) cglon ke on 5-2 (14-11/9-10)
4/26  Allatoona Allatoona

Lost 11-1 (14-12/9-11)



