2013 Varsity Baseball Results

	2013 Varsity Basedaii Results				
DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME/RESULT/RECORD		
2/15	Coosa (Scrimmage)	Legion Field	Won 1-0		
2/19	Armuchee	Legion Field	Won 12-5 (1-0/0-0)		
*2/21	Chattahoochee	Chattahoochee	Lost 2-1 (1-1/0-0)		
2/25	Chattooga	Legion Field	Won 13-8 (2-1/0-0)		
3/1	Chattahoochee	Legion Field	Won 7-4 (3-1/0-0)		
3/2	Adairsville (Alumni Game)	Legion Field	Won 3-2 (4-1/0-0)		
*3/7	Pepperell	Legion Field	Won 5-3 (5-1/0-0)		
3/8	Villa Rica	Villa Rica	Won 2-1 (6-1/1-0) [10 INN]		
3/13	New Manchester	Legion Field	Won 13-1 (7-1/2-0) [5 INN]		
3/15	Woodland	Woodland	Lost 8-2 (7-2/2-1)		
3/19	Lithia Springs	Legion Field	Won 11-1 (8-2/3-1)		
3/21	Hiram	Hiram	Won 5-3 (9-2/4-1)		
3/22	East Paulding	Legion Field	Lost 10-3 (9-3/4-2)		
3/25	South Paulding	South Paulding	Lost 8-1 (9-4/4-3)		
3/27	North Paulding	Legion Field	Lost 10-5 (9-5/4-4)		
3/29	Paulding County	Paulding County	Lost 8-5 (9-6/4-5)		
4/1	Allatoona	Legion Field	Lost 5-2 (9-7/4-6)		
4/3	Villa Rica	Legion Field	Won 4-3 (10-7/5-6)		
4/5	South Paulding	Legion Field	Won 3-1 (10-8/5-7)		
4/8	New Manchester	New Manchester	Won 12-2 (11-8/6-7)		
4/10	Woodland	Legion Field	Won 4-3 (12-8/7-7)		
4/12	North Paulding	North Paulding	Lost 6-5 (12-9/7-8)		

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME/RESULT/RECORD
4/15	Hiram	Legion Field	Lost 5-4 in 8 innings (12-10/7-9)
4/17	East Paulding	East Paulding	Lost 3-2 (12-11/7-10)
4/22	Lithia Springs	Lithia Springs	Won 5-1 (13-11/8-10)
*4/23	Paulding County (Senior Night)	Legion Field	Won 5-2 (14-11/9-10)
4/26	Allatoona	Allatoona	Lost 11-1 (14-12/9-11)